
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy K-5 Lunch Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : K-5 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch (Hot)
February - 2025
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Monday, February 03, 2025 Tuesday, February 04, 2025 Wednesday, February 05, 2025 Thursday, February 06, 2025 Friday, February 07, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025 Friday, February 14, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025

Monday, February 24, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Thursday, February 27, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025

Cold Sandwich

Fruit of the day

Veggie of the day and drink box

Choice of Milk at Checkout

W
ee

k 
I

W
ee

k 
II

W
ee

k 
III

W
ee

k 
IV

Premium Chicken Nuggets BBQ Meatballs Asian Noodles Bowl Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Vegetarian Stuffed Ravioli & WG

Roll

Smoky Cheeseburger Sweet & Sour Chicken All Beef Hot Dog Cheesy Quesadilla No School

No School Mild Honey Sauced Drumstick Mozzarella Burger luytrwq

Crunch Wrap Classic Beef Sloppy Joe Mandarin Orange Chicken Pasta Bake W/Red Sauce Chef's Choice

Ketchup Mashed Potatoes Teriyaki Noodles with Asian Sesame
Chicken WG Bread Crisp Varietal Apple

Cheddar Crisps Chilled fruit cocktail Sliced Cucumbers & Dip CKC Baked Beans Mixed Greens Salad w/ Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip WG Dinner Roll Banana Celery Sticks & Dip Choice of Milk at Checkout

Cinnamon Apple Slices & Choice of Milk Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Mandarin Orange fruit cup & Choice Milk

WG Bun, BBQ Sauce, ketchup & Shred
cheese Steamed Brown Rice WG Hot Dog Bun, ketchup Carrot slims & Dips

Baked beans Celery Sticks, Carrot Slims & Ranch Potato Stix &Ketchup Frozen Fruit Cup

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Fruit Cocktail Banana   

WG Ranch Crackers & Choice of Milk Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Mildly seasoned flavorful Chicken
Drumstick Ketchup Golden Wheat Crackers Crisp Broccoli & Dip

Celery Sticks, Carrot Slims & Dip CKC Baked Beans Baby Carrots w/dip Crisp Varietal Apple

Mixed Berry Grahams Banana Frozen Fruit Cup

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

WG Tortilla, Chicken Tenders Traditional sloppy Joe Meat served on WG
Bun & Shred Cheese Steamed Seasoned Rice WG Penne w/ Grilled Chicken & Mozzarella

Shred Cheese & Boom Sauce CKC Baked Beans & Crisp Celery Sliced Cucumbers &Dip Mixed Greens salad & dressing

Baby Carrots Chilled Fruit Cocktail Banana Frozen Fruit Cup

Cinnamon Apple Slices & Choice Milk Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Easy-Cheesy Pull Aparts


